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Description
Bezeichnung
Description
Descrizione

Pack
Pckg.
Pack
Confezione
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	 Coupling Pack
	 Kupplungssatz
	 Pack de couplage
	 Confezione attacco

4

Service Sheet SS No.103
Issued September 2007

BERLINER S-BAHN DER DRG.2 
ERGANZUNGWAGEN. BERLIN 6242/BERLIN 6181

HR4030

HR4030/2

HR4030/4

2

4

13

HORNBY ITALIA S.r.l, via Ferri, 14 25010 Borgosatollo Brescia-Italia.
www.hornby.com/hornbyinternational

	 Bogie Pack
	 Ansatzkupplung
	 Extension d´attelage
	 Attacco prolunga


